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Water Ox
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Wood Tiger
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Wood Rabbit
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Fire Dragon
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Fire Snake
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Earth Horse
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Earth Goat
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Metal Monkey


SE S SW

NE N NW

08 Sep 2023
- 07 Oct 2023

E

3

9
8

5
1

7

2

8
4

1
6

3

7

4
9

6
5

2

W

Metal Rooster
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Water Dog
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Water Pig
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Wood Rat


Year: Water Rabbit


Time Zone: Asia/Shanghai. Time Zone Offset: 8h. Longitude: 120.

Monthly Flying Star 2023
www.chinesemetasoft.com
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